19 CREEK

147996:

115
115
115
115
115
115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1005 MOUNDS
SMITH, DORAN

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
213
251
115
116
170

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
Salary in lieu of Fringe
TRS Offset Credit
Stipends

$139,125.00

$99,010.00
$16,269.00
$8,328.00
$13,607.00
$1,411.00
$500.00



